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
heat: close in. Tabor 7372. 166 E.
38th St.

WILLAMETTE HEIGHTS charming
modern home, wonderful view, large
front room, $4d for one, $i5 for couple,
Atwater 0746.

ROOMS, board. 574 Ladd ive., near E.
12 th and Hawthorne. E. 5145.

Furnished Apartments.
front apt. with balcony; light.

water, telephone, steam heat. 52o
month. Prefer batchelor or working
girt. Call East B83.

THE ALAMO APTS.
Furnished front apt., steam

heat, private bath, disappearing bed ;
for working couple; $40. 404 Market.

THE REXFORD.apt., steam heat, telephone,
newly furnished. This is a nice one.
Main 0553. '

CHOICE APARTMENTS.
"Merlin," Broadway and Grant: 2

rooms and fcath: clean and airy; walk
in" distance. Rent $25. Atwater 0426.
TUDOR ARMS, 18TH AND. COUCH,

apts., nicely furn.r electric
stove, shower baths, $75. References
required. Bdwy. 2550.

CUMBERLAND APTS.
apt., well furnished outside

rooms, absolutely clean ; walking di
tance. West Park and Columbia.

TWO light, attractive front rooms
on Kenton car line. Lombard st. at
Alblna ave. 20 minutes to town, $22.50.
Walnut 2642 or Broadway 3070.

apartment, furn. or unf urn., in
high-clas- s apartment house, with first-clas- s

service. 15th and Belmont sts.
East 6613.
ALTAMONT APTS., 304 COLLEGE.

4 rooms, private bath, nicely fur-
nished, newly painted. Main 6375.

GODFREY COURT. modern
front apt.; 2 disappearing beds; adults.
E. 0841. 500 Vancouver ave.

2 ROpMS and kitchenette, bath, washtrays, heat, light, phone, all for $30.
Phone E. 6341 or E. 4549.

apt., furnished, linen, light, hot
and cold water; private bath and toilet.
$25 per mo. 545 Water st. Atwater 2134.
HADDON HALL. 11TH AND HALL.

3 rms.. kitchenette, bath. h. w. firs.,
privatebalconie8. $35 up. Atw. 1160.

LIGHT, clean apartment; close
in, wept side, quiet place. 208 17th st.
Main 7628.

NEW YORK APTS.. 1. 2. apts., gas
ranges, elec. lights, sink, steam heat,
walking dist. $4 up; 441 Belmont.

SEVARG APTS.. 271 S. BDWY.
1 and apts.; light, steam heat

and hot water.
VERY desirable large apt., lights,

phone, bath, fireplace, $23. 566 .Mar-
ket st.

MORTON APTS.
fur. apt, 697 Washington

st. Bdwy. 1008.
CARLOIS APARTMENTS.

Two-roo- m modern furnished apart-
ment, reasonable. 14th and Market.

ALICE COURT, E. 8th, Burnside Walk-
ing distance: 2 and apts., 2 beds,
fir 'place, private tel. and bath. E. 35tH

ALTON1A APTS., lUth and Marshall 2
3 and apts., large, light, airy, un-
furnished or furnished. Bdwy. 1412.

ROOM AND BOARD for two young men
wno win room togetner; nome privi
lees. Tabor 8462.

ROOM AND BOARD in refined home for
a couple or two young men, close in
Phone East 7307. "

JULIANA APTS.
45 TRIXLTY PLACE.

FUR. 2 AND APTS.
ESTMINSTER Apt., Main 5582. Nicely
furnished and unfurnished apts. 262
Sixth st.

AUDITORIUM COURT APTS.
2 and apts.; walking

opp- - auditorium. Atwater 556 8.

faLRENE COURT APTS., cor. E. 1st and
Multnomah, 2 and furnished
apts., all outside apts. E. 1426.

fur. apt. close in, $16 per mo.
Crosby block, foot of Holladay ave.
East 8431

KING ALBERT APTS.
Two and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

11th and Montgomery. Main 0359.
furnished apt., neatly furn.,

walking distance. 388 11th. Atwater
4174.

LUXOR APTS.
Furnished apt., steam heat,

close in. also 1 room. Main 8105.
FURNISHED four-roo- apartment, 3

blocks east of Broadway bridge. 381
Ross st. Phone East 8646.
ROOMS, sleeping porch, heat, ligh t.

phone, bath; no linens; adults. Ga-
rage fo rent. 672 E. Morrison. 3

DESIRABLE fnrn. apt., 3 rms., to adults.
555 Yamhill st. Jdain 4415,

TWO-ROO- apartments, light and airy.
680 y Lombard st. Empire 1813.

NICELY furnished apt- - at 230
North 18th st., near Lovejoy st.

UNION AVE. and Killings worth, fur.
a p t $21. 50 Co m piete. co ncrete bidg

SUN N Y CRE S T $23 apts. ; bath,
steam ht. ; newly fur. 186 Sherman.
AND 4 rooms, all outride rooms; no
objections to children. ISO N. 23d

LOVELY apt. for rent. 881 N. 12th.
Corner Montgomery.

IDAHO APTS., Sb9 eth et. ; furnished 2,
3, apts.. $20 to $35.

apt., large rooms, private en-
trance, free phone. 511 Columbia st.
ROOMS and sleeping porch. 401 10th
st.. apt. E. Main 2480.

furnished apt, 683 Northrup
st. Atwater 2228.

BACHELOR APT., reasonable. Broad- -
way 1584. -

K. APTS. Water, etc. ; also sleeping
room for lady. 608 Irving st.

THE CHELTENHAM, 225 N. 19th, 2 and
apts. Bdwy. 3058.

RENT apartment. 46 East
31st st. East 8528. Downstairs.
OR apt. 355 Montgomery,

corner Broadway.
APARTMENT, 110 N. 21st.

modern, furn. apt.

Furnished Apartments.
STELWYN APARTMENTS.

HIGH CLASS.
For tourist and permanent guest, the

handsomest furnished apartment' in
the city; 1 to 5 rooms and sleeping
porches : very artistic, ligrht. airy and
exceptionally clean; few in Ivory, wil--lo-

Chinese ruga and pongee hangi-
ngs.- floor lamp, etc. Those wishing
a home in every respect, with refined
surroundings and Al service and maid
service If required. Single rooms and
suites for refined gentlemen. Refer-ences required. 166 St. Clair, cor. 22d
and Washington. Bdwy. 5830.

WHEELDOX ANNEX.
Has been thoroughly renovated and

redecorated and under new manage-
ment; 2, 8 and apts. to perma-
nent or transient by - day, week or
month; close to business center. Cor-n- er

10th and Salmon Main 6641.
THE CROMWELL.

FIFTH AND COLUMBIA STS
NOW UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT

All outside 2 and furnishedapts.; French doors and balconies, nt

and transient. Atwater 5198.
f CARMELITA APTS.

furn shed, special ;
unfurnished; white enameled tile baths,
all outside rooms; close to shopping
center; unexcelled in the city; reason-
able. Main 2086.

GUILD APTS.
304 Guild, near 23d and Thurman. 3

large rooms, private bath, hall, heat
and hot water: very attractive. Also
4 rooms unfurnished. Main 3705.

CHAMBERLAIN APARTMENTS.
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.
2 and apts., with bath and

sleeping room; newly remodeled: rea- -
sonable. East 0082.

CICELY furnished apartment
for adults, sleeping porch, modern,
built-in- bath, roomy, clean, walking
distance, pieasant neighborhood; $33.
561) E. Main. E. 3360. -

ONE LARGE sunny H. K.
apt. on first floor; hardwood f.oors,fireplace and furnace heat. Come and
see this. 631 Hoyt, near 20th. Bdwy.
4046.

LUZERNE APTS.
modern furnished apts.. rea-

sonable rent; walking distance. 263
Hall st.

MARTHA APARTMENTS.
newly furnished apts., week

or month; also sleeping rooms. Main
2141.

MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS.
Modern hardwood floors, ele-

vator, electric washers. lifrnts and
phone; walking. 3S6 3d. Main 9465.

SPECIAL RATES FOR YOUNG WOMEN
Dormitory room and board, $5 per

week; age limit 17-2- Main 3429.
JEANNE D'ARC,

SAN MARCO, E. STH fe COUCH-8-- M.

MOO. APTS. WK. OR MTH. EJ. 10U0.

BARBER APARTMENTS.
front apt.. 2 disappearing

beds, large closets. 6S5 Irving st--, cor.
21st and Irving.

housekeeping apartments, nicely
furnished and clean. $25 and $27.50
per month. 643 Upshur st. Broad-
way 1871.

HAMMEKSLKY COURT.
250 12th st.

One three-roo- corner apt., private
hath, wa Iking distance.

3 LARGE airy rooms, ha rdwood floors,
steam heat, perpetual hot water; nice
yard ; west side, walking, distance.
H. F. Klmhie Co., 822 Gasco bldg.

LiCONCE APTS., - 186 22d St.
apt., private bath; $45 winter

rate. Atwater 2250.
Unfurnished Apartments.

BUILDING JUST .COMPLETED.
HOYT-GLISA- APTS.

There is only one and one
apartment left in Portland's new-

est and most modern apartment house.
These apartments have large bright
rooms and overlook beautiful gardens.
800 E. Hovt St., near 24th. East 7527.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS
BOWMAN APARTMENTS.

Fine five-roo- m apt. ; steam beat,
wood fireplace, tile bath, janitor serv-
ice; no children; references.

F. E. BOWMAN & CO.
210 Cham, of Com. blJg. Bdwy. 6007.

CHETOPA APTS.
Are you looking for a good comfort-

able apartment where plenty of heat
and hot water are furnished? Four nice
rooms, all reached from the entrance
hail. Price is right and location the
best. Bdwy. 4036.

BERYL APARTMENT.
Large 2 disappearing beds. 2

dressing rms., all outside; fine view ;

mwly decorated. Must be sten to be
appreciated. 6!5 Lovejoy. near 21st.
TUDOR ARMS, 18TH AND COUCH.

- apts., electric stoves, shower
baths. Rent $62.50. References re- -
quired. Bd wy. 2559.

THE ALTER apt., tilec? bath,
shower, hdwi. firs., china closet, fire-
place, $75. 21st and Overton. Bdwy.
1980.

TRINITY PLACE APTS. A tew desira-
ble unfur. apts. available at reasonable
rentals. Phone Broadway 6860.

ONE unfum. apt., $40; garage
if wanted. Waverly Court. E. 20 th
and (Kinton. faell. 2o2.

WAS SELL Very desirable apt..
walking distance, adults. ooj E. Yam
hill. East 3252.

IRVINGTON 5 rooms and sleeping
porch, hot water neat, wood nrepiacejanitorservice ; ren t $75. East 7 OSS.

IONIAN COURT. 18TH AND COUCH
modern front corner apt., 1

bik. off Wash, st., adults. Bdwy. 27P1 1
BOWMAN APTS.. IRVINGTON.

modern outside bungalow
apt., steam heat; janitor. East 13H'J.

FOR RENT upper flat, close
on east side ; excellent location. Rent
$30. Main OSHi.

ARBOR COURT. 14th and Columbia;
sunriy apts; ivory finish; .

adults references.
THE DEZENDORF APTS.

208 16th. near Taylor, Atwater 0128
unfurnished apts.

MODERN apt., ivory woodwork;
breattrast nooK. viv2 ;taa.

MODERN apt., steam hent. 2S5
Montgomery, apt. E. r'hone A tw. 5600,

MO RD AUNT 586 Everett. Large mod- -
ern homelike; inspection invited.

THE AMERICAN Modern 4 and
apartments, Broadway 3360,
ROOMS, Dutch kitchen, unfurnished.

2 furn. bedrooms. 3S8 Grand ave. N.

THE ORMONDE unfurnished
apt., 050 Flanders. Bdwy, 3S73.

NEWLY renovated apt.
st., apt. E. Main 24S0. H.

Furnished or Unfurnished Apartments.
2

JAEGER APTS.. 701 WASH. ST.
3 AND APTS.

THE VICTORIAN furnished
apartment, very reasonable; bath; close
In.' 428 Columbia, near 11th. Atwater
2277.

UPSHUR APARTMENTS.
4' fi N. 26th. Mam 5497. Furn. and n.

3 and apts. : everything new.
HARTFORD APTS., modern aptrr

furnished, $50; unfurnisned, $45. Cor-
ner 21st and Flanders sts.

HIGHLAND COURT. ATWATER 3181.
Furnished or unfurnished apartments.

flat with furnace, newly decorated.
1235 E. Taylor.

SVILL lease to adults, lower floor. H.
Open afternoons. 978 Commercial st.

FOUR ROOMS, steam heat. $35 month.
553 E. Ptark. East 4335.

lower flat. 614 E. Powell St.;
$30.60.

LOWER FLAT; ADULTS ONLY.
TABOR 6039.

lower modern flat. 640 2d.;
water included; walking distance.

EEFINED woman would be companion
to elderly woman: preferably one who
travels; best references. BJ 987, n.

RELIABLE man and wife, capable of
managing- first-clas- s apt. house. Can
give references. Atwater 4400. Mrs.
E. A. Allen.

YOUNG LADY wants work at nlpht in.
cafeteria, restaurant or lunchloom,
Call Aut. 617-3- 0.

WORK In hospital, hotel, institution or
any evening or night work. X 090.
Oreaonian.

MOTHER and daughter employed want
home with C S. family where mother's
help is needed. Auto. 216-1-

FIRST-CLAS- S farm cook wishes position
cooking for 8 or 10 men. not far put of j

city: no woman boss. G 066. Oregonian.
WILL care for children afternoon, and

evenings while mother is away; ref- -
erences. Walnut 1611.

GIRL wants work as waitress or gro-
cery clerk; call between 1 and 4 P. M.
Phone East Sitfil.

YOUNG lady desires work, has had ex-
perience in millinery and haberdash-ery- .

East 5620.
LADY wants to learn the millinery

trade. Will pay tuition for quick ad-
vancement. AO 062, Oregon lan.

EXPERIENCED woman wants washing,
ironing, 35 cents hour, carfare. Wed.,
Tbura.. Friday. Main 4033.

WANTED A steady position as a
chambermaid. Experienced. Phone
East 7r.fi 5.

LADY wants day work, no houseclean
lng. Bdwy. 6833.

COMPETENT laundress wishes work
Wed., Thurs.: references. Walnut 1611

WILL care for children afternoons and
evenings. Atwater 3961 .

LADY with schoolboy wants work fore
noons for board, room. Walnut 844U.

LACE CURTAINS HAND LAUNDERED.
12 YEARS EXPERIENCE. E. 6196,

PIANO teacher, lady, experience! . rea
sonable, wishes pupils. East 0318.

EXPERIENCED day worker will care
for children evenings. East tw4i.

PLAIN sewing and children's clothes,
?1 a garment. Tabor 8502.
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

1'honw ldry. ST15
FOR RKNT - from Or T, -- room mi

modern bunna.ow. tw20 34 t. H. K ,
only block ML Heme cr. llardwol
Loo re. basement, 2 lots, garage, eh I t-
een houe, 130 per mo, .t ky fr.m
Wlliuuni Realty Co., at croeetuf Write
ownr, J.A . 11 auk e. W ood b u r n . Or g n .

houv with bath, laundry frav.
basement, eta.; t blocks ML hofi rer;
cioee to sahool; $5 me. $7ie'44lfc
eve. S. K--

GEO. T. MOOWB CO- -
10O7 Ton ,

FOR R E N T 41 room liauf. fln
lng porch. eicellnl condition, mH
modern Improvement-- , centre I !o
tion, reasonable to deeirable

ownwf, 747 F.ewt jrn'
CALL HKOADWAT 5 KUH

KOKTHVTKaTIHM ELKv'TRIC CO,
L1G HT PO W E R H BAT.

Waphlngtoe at Tenth 8tr-- t.

KKMTUKE moving. $J Pr hour" n4
up; SO days' free atorae on fcouwhoia
loodi In brlcH Wm rhuui . Mllmll
ff.ed.y ftirnUh"d. Phone Hdwy 1

FOR UiifurnUhvd ft room bouse
and garage, on oth ave, 8. K .

blocks wet of Fremont etatloo; $
month. Phone Aut. 612-3-

FOR BENT nw email" houa.
basement, f urnacn. laundry trays. e.
electricity. 2 block to beMwood cer.
Se It at o'J7 Lafayette st.2J per mo.

new home, cmr.x- -. w-- t Ken-
ton, will Inaa $.t.V - Men-di-

INTERSTATU 1NVKNT.V KNT CO ,
Bdwy. 47M. 4 0 H"nry B id c

modern IxiiikhIow. K lth end
Taylor. Kirt-cl- n condition, cement
bttment. full floored attic; rest $4'.
Bdwy. 7340 or Main 844'.

modern houa. gr, cnae
to car and on macadam
1 re in ground, good lor ii and
rhickn. Auto r.:(2-;;,- t

HOl'.SE '1 LKNT.
Oood hou ci" to Jeffer-

son high. ":! nut H..t7
Fu R UiiNT 1 tiw, ni proved

hnue aiid garaico: oh'.v r-

people. 2i4 Ki M!:l t

$40 'j- - k m M huftr, ont l..o
City I'm r it fchool end car. Ml E i't i

t. North. Tutor :r"i

bungalow. 2 lof. brn end or-

chard f.i; MV cir. lleytliig et Rider,
Katluig bldg.

IlI'VOA A W, H a. ground, or-
chard; wiM l.m.; $;io. owner,
FaiMng bldg.

ROSE CI TV .V rot hi ui)KH.o furt.ai-e- .

firt pIhi", hrilHOod Lours, $i leie,
Se!'w.od 1!V.

FOR lTkN T n-- r Oct 1. l.oti,
Nunnynidf c rlm ; t uruac. f .fpiAi ".
lawn; $o T',t,"r 1""1'

NK AT0-roor- n bungalow near f'enti i

prk. $.: per month. CaH 14 Laat
Hoji.md M . or phon Wa nut.Mi

bun m low for w n h n
rag", near two lines. 1311 Kil 4 in
and Sa.tnon.

UNKI KMMi Kl 6 r nt mo li

104 E M. rriun at , Pt
i :vir,tn

MoDKHN. cl'n "lo,il
K YamhU. tienr 3'it h.

FiirnUlied I1ur.
v"ANTtorent to r"p"i:xilil adult Mm

tSl lakt gt.od cm - id my fr
far. tih-fi- furinabud .

p.nnn aid gnr-iK- If you nnt a g '
h"tue cinM in Wok t ilna; u i '
lik- - it; rrt '..".; nr tiM b. rd
and I'toin wit h P'ni-- r If .i I

Larch Pt., Ladd'n
S('KNI LfiDGK CiiTTAGKS

524 -r m--- , r n f
ntnuntnlnM and rlt. .'! nt nut' wwlk
to hart tt r it v . H . r t r
Morrlwn t l.'Wi nt. and 2 bi k

to at'pmit; redut d r id
winter.

0IT..UTIMTY.
Wtil rnt n.y iit-i-r- b" '

nlKhi-.i- , to duiia Oi"l ' It

if ...d t h Inn n
INTKK.1TATB I N V .1 T M K N T
H.iwy. 475 i:entt..r. 4 I'"'

i't iKTI.A N H KHiiriS
H ro.ma. md in, b at vi- - w tn nr.

15 riimtit. h' lk w.-i- l lumiphfd
through. ul ; at ! f r u. r HI

s 11 pur r al! furnittir--
;;.!. Mr.

KOKADri.T" - Kltt fl'M.r cf ,

furn.; )ut ismdk '.Ir g r''"i. kitthin l d r l'ii
itiid w :(piirt..ii. . ' if - , n
K. rt'ith; 2 1.1... kp rmrth Ml. T.ib..r rmc
lino A f nt'i.ir

c m plV; n:i.v fm:i ' u
..w i in, n,..i tr.. v ,.i-- t

niilfp t..ut .f c.! t Vui'nciiuli
SJit. on; adulta m. r.ft Min
427Y

$40 4i- - tu n ,M vi ei fuMiiolK'l
ht'drnmnp. ebet ti i' a fm
water w.il in Hi- -t tn
Mm wl hern.- - snd W ' hi ik I n p'
1 l H iVth. -- Hf l. In. "id. Kl "

A TT K A '"rl V K i . Y futnl h.d 7 r m.iu m.--

rn h"U' m lrvlitiin; l"n".
f:"-rp- flr.-i- . i..- -. i"t "1"rk.

good fut!)-- ". y
iToSE CIfS" I'AliK Mdern R r"in fur

niphed hurgal.'w; nr. p.ii', furnace,
grip etr ' I W k from handy hd.

"A Krt" J.N-
STONE butiK.iTow on i o r. Id ml' nu,

ty oreg.in'Cttv far If ""'I
river rnml (Ur.ip, vry at;rrtva
Call 7JS M'irRiin hMft. ,

MoDEKN h .m- -. t in I'lete y fun;ihd.
in M i Tal t d.Mi t ; pta"
fiirr.urr. ping V b p"d

p nd' ';. fn4
c.nk;-t-:- f 'I ' i tied.

new. ptrl'tiy ni''tn, lr'
Albert ar: rto rhtldren. ". rfef .1
enc-ta- . K Hist at N..

WILL rent niy parCy furnipbd tunga- -
fiw tn Kn I 11V I'iirK lor e'". ' '

garage $L. AtwatT :mi 7o K. 3th
t. N.

WELL fiirniah-- d h"U rieir
pnhnol on )nve( atret. bki, frm
Irvir.gtttn cat. t'li after V A. . M.
Walnut li.MO.

WILL hiine for :or,g eig h t -

houpn, fnrntchd unf inM.l,
or ..'.ti. 1 7 ( liipt h pt. I'd on- - Mra.
Wattpon. K:isij'.7 . .

ilANf-- a modern h"ni- - Vf H ronitw,
moot cnip!"t"iy furnlphed ; vrv bet
location; lao. $W pr mo. HuminoU
A Ruinrn-;i- . Hd wy -

furnished, lump- -. ..( p- -r mo,
to I pl f rented ly " i

I or 3 ha 4 K er iv. near M ljalppl
enr J'hf.ne ,rnni tV.f'H.

5TkM, MODERN-
-

houw. m over. nub ; fur-nt-

newly dacornleii. rlran. no oing
chlnlren $40 per mouth. Wiinui iU.O.
7l2 Coionial.

NEAT "flubui nun 4 R. rottage. eier ,

huh piano- fine iew; ntt ' fir tra,
suto road; S blo-a- s dep.. Mdy. 7U.2
M Farla nd, 2" V a ' g hMg

H A W T 11 o It N E DIST.
buitgalow. w li furntph!.

play-- r pi a no, furnace, gn mge ri nt
Oil, 1. Rent $'(.'. AO n:, nrofn:iB.

MODERN furnlhMl houae and
garage, Llnnton road. 7 ml. from city.
I'honrt Col. 1207.

5- - RooM rnttjigw furn r u'Uurn., on
the Mt. ttt line. S0 94ih at. li. .
Call at 77.S C4 h ave.

FOR KENT Modern bungaiow.
S furniahed. furnaca 205 K. did L;

4o a month
MY NICELY furn:ahd. modern

hom with ftnlphed attic; Hmi City
park d I atr r t T a ro r 2 7 4 a.

STHICTLY modern 5 rooms, cioaa In. fur-
nace, Lreplaca, piano, for x months;
adultw, K.iat S 4 0

modern houe. furnuhd.
rent. 71 LiHa tv. bilwod

car.
yx:, bungalow ; ttKt ; qut.

yet beautiful lew ; Irvington car. I12
K. Hth at.. N

ARTlPTiC ui tin-I- d bungabtw,
f ireplar). gloaplng pri, garagi; $41.
7'i4 iMd av. H. K .

MoT' ERN, wcl f urnlih' d hum a for rant,
fail Thone Kmplrw 17T1

modern furn bungalow. vgry
rerannb!e In'- "'IT M"' K

furnlfhel cLtage. pear
high. 4Tt. lu.tN WlU'wrnw wv. K. Wt,3,

FoR RENT K'lt nishd 4 r,...!u bunga-
low. modrnij2a. bnt. H 11

Fp R "li ENT In molrn rnfurn lifiuwo wit h km rag' a i.u : .
7"KO M. "", modern, r Into I and

high hol. Ant. "J2-4-

iTY HO.ME, n.odrii '.tttpii iv
fi rnntnft Ui'tm' f. f ajl TJ 4

hou". '$40; Mil
at. f!l3JISaIinon

Fl'rt Nisi I ED modern bungalow.
7M4 Cld ave. s. i:

2 NKATLV furn
nrd garg r l'l i' t,

r. TDK EE rooiM- - fu d. 1.1 r",
: (J n inn .?.'" " .. " " J '"HniiMa for Kuf I'litnlttir- - for Ml,

Hoi h. ler rn;. i'inmur :ur r. In-

come 30 mon th ld-- i U t!on;
everything nw ST.d ran i a pit ;

glutvfl full. Uiv'rii ritv. pgtTlfica for
gutk vale. Call Ma n r

SWELL furrltura for ilsn ftrid
beautiful iioura fr t f p. hr
owner, can have lMe. if djmrd. anto be appreciated; i inrfar. to pay
wa1klnd.atnnt e II .msIm p

JJOriERN and ciean crt ag frrent ; furniture. for :'. 43Wat Park, from A. M to a p. M

it 11. K. RUoMS. mdm, a. I fiilid. l
Income, n- - w f jrn it ure, f,r M i

nyii'T ' M 3 M " n : g
8- - P.oo ,I en tier h"U one uolfdope tti. ch:p tor iui-- pile, n

wet wide. :Wf ft. lfh Au'o '..-- f

flat, fln Io'hIk.ii. I.w .

Furniture for alr. batKain. Lat 4l

, cjoitner.

GASOLINE ALLEY CONEY ISLAND GETS

Business Places.
WANT to rent small store for tailor shop,gwu iwation. way, vregonian.

FOR RENT.
Furnished Rooms.

FURN. RMS. In exclusive Nob Hill
residence; steam heat ; walking dis- -

tance. 115 N. 22d. Main 5303.
LARRABEE HOTEL. Steam heated rms

$2.50 week up,, corner Larr&bee andHonaaay.
LOVELY room, suitable for 2. kitchen

privileges if desired. 107 N. 17th st.

HOTEL OCKLEY. Morrison St. at 10th
$1 a day; weekly $5 and up; free phone
and baths; light and airy.

60c DAY. $2.50 week up; large, absolute--.
ly clean rms.; baths free; water always
hot. Hotel Cadillac. 3d near Jefferson.

MARLYN HOTEL.
Corner 17th and Couch; large,

modern rooms; reasonable.
&EAT, clean housekeeping rooms with

kitchenette, sleeping rooms, close in;
save carfare. 131 10th St.

SLEEPING room in bachelor's apt. 250
N. 10th. Bdwy. 4294.
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